4'': 2 competitors

MP

MP

4202
4203

8'': 22 competitors

MP

P

P

SEEEEKR

8201

8102
8103
8112
8203
8205
4801

8106

8107
8111
8207

8202
8204
8208
8209
8210
8105
8109
8115
8116

Ellie

Kenna

Tammy

Jiffy
Gigi
Midas
Daisy
Isis
Moka

Rhythm

Bella
Oliver
Tiffany

Luke
Spiffy
Razzle
Spike
Allie
Bindi

Quincey

Blueberry

Winston

Sunday, January 26, 2025
Ring 1: Master/Excellent JWW

Papillon

Bichon Frise

Min Schnauzer

Papillon
Boston Terr.
Pemb. Corgi
CKC Spaniel
Poodle (Min)

All-American
Havanese

Yorkie
Dachshund (S)
Min Schnauzer

Sheltie

Boston Terr.
Min Schnauzer
CKC Spaniel
Poodle (Min)
Papillon
Bichon Frise
Pomeranian

Boston Terr.

Rita Stille
Karen Short

April
Johnson-Mozzetti
Jill Blum

Tina Crumpler
Kathleen Huling
Roger Jones
Justine Turzio

Margarita R.
Douglas
Kristy Loman
Chiodo

Mary Rulli

Tonilynn Sharpe

April
Johnson-Mozzetti
Frances Salvas

Stacy Price
Linda Larsen
Sheri Scott

Lori Borrowman
Rita Stille

Karen Short

Jill Blum

Tina Crumpler



MP

MP

8212
8213

12"': 27 competitors

M

M

MP
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12101
12103
12201
12210
12104
12105
12106
12107
12108
12109
12111
12113
12114
12115
12116
12117
12202
12204
12118
12207
12208
12209
12211
12502
12501

Joule

Trinity

Dream
Blaze
Kaylee
Gus
Mika
Smitty
Ziggy
Max
Zach
Levi
Frankie
Tonka
Dancer
Ziva
Kili
Sparki
Mia
Maybelline
Sweetie
Breeze
Niko
Jax
Bennie
Henley
Riski Bizness

Card. Corgi

Min Schnauzer

Poodle (Min)
Am. Eskimo
Sheltie
All-American
Hairless Terr
PRT

CKC Spaniel
CKC Spaniel
Min Schnauzer
Poodle (Min)
Boston Terr.
German Pointer
Farmdog
Man. Terr.(T)
Poodle (Min)
All-American
Sheltie
Sheltie
Poodle (Min)
Sheltie
Sheltie
Aussie
Sheltie
Boston Terr.
German Spitz

Kathleen Huling

April
Johnson-Mozzetti

Justine Turzio
Shirley Michaels
Theresa Colbert
Amy Gandy

Janet Skinner
Jennifer Miller
Karen Arcuri
Roger Jones

Ruth Carlin
Justine Turzio
Kathleen McClung
Cynthia Little
Laura Golden DVM
Jennifer Tomlinson
Lisa Schmeling
Lithia Castillo
Lynn Schaber
Patricia Burch
Justine Turzio
Laura Calci

Mary Brown
Duane Crowell
Sherri Cousin
Stacy Price
Shirley Michaels



EP

M

12401
12301

16'': 26 competitors

MP

M

MP

MP
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SEEZIZEEEEEEEREEEEEEEEREERE

16207
16101
16202
16210
16213
16102
16103
16104
16105
16106
16107
16108
16109
16111
16112
16201
16204
16205
16211
16212
16214
16215
16301
16303
16304
16114

Champ
Sugar

Tony
Wicked
Desi
Coqui
Gemma
Wrynn
Bogey
Firefly
Amber
Spy
Envy
Hero
Alice
Harvey
Tyler
Brandi
Goose
Ellie
Gem
Hobbes
Chase

Ms. Tank

Finnegan

JoJo
Rex

Krazee

Sheltie
Poodle (Min)

All-American
Border Collie
Aussie
Golden
All-American
Eng. Springer
Lakeland Terr
All-American
Brittany
Border Collie
Border Collie
Min. American
Brittany
Cattle Dog
Poodle (Min)
Aussie
Golden
Aussie

Lab

Golden
Border Collie
Am. Staff
Sheltie

Min. American
Poodle (Min)
Border Collie

Theresa Colbert

Justine Turzio

Julie Hughes
Shirley Michaels
Diane Dubow
Linda Wilken
Sharen Hyde
Tammy Sieburg
Dianne Atkinson
Karen Skoyec
Victoria MacVicar
Bonnie Disney
Fred Krueger
Dawn Thomason
Vikki Calvano
Amy Gandy
Loni Coleman
Emily Polk
Janice Smith
Angeline Barker
L Karen Ostrom
Jim Joyce

Duane Crowell
Carol Schwick
Edward Wells
Beth Triebel
Deborah Schmidt
Shirley Michaels



20'": 11 competitors

20101
20103
20104
20106
20107
20109
20110
20302
20401
20504
20102

mmgmzzzmzzz

24"': 3 competitors

M 24101
E 24301
M 24104

Gracie
Tango

Terra

Rayna Moss
Pi

Hawkeye
Lucy

Boom Boom
Emme
Coby

Chex

Caliente
Nala
Obsidian

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden
Flat-Coat Ret
Golden
Whippet
All-American
All-American
Doberntan
Border Collie

Aussie

Doberman
Malinois
Doberman

Diane Dubow
Debbie Mims
Linda Wilken
Cindy Sengenberger
Bonnie Joyce
Amy Maxfield
Casey Kendall
Julie Hughes
Stusan-Greenbers
Sharen Hyde
Virginia Macie
Bihari

Helayne Silver
Nancy Kolley
Helayne Silver



12'": 2 competitors

opP
0)

12402
12804

16'': 3 competitors

O 16302
BIS 16604
O 16702

20'"': 6 competitors

O
O
O
O
oP
oP

20303
20501
20502
20503
20602
20801

24"': 2 competitors

O
Q)

20802
24501

Sunday, January 26, 2025
Ring 1: Open JWW

Comet
Allie

Toast
Permit
Bowden

Cooper
Paxton
Journey
Murphy
Lizzy

Nora Jones

Trixie

Justin Time

Sheltie
Stabyhoun

Border Collie
Lab

All-American

Golden
Brittany
All-American
Border Collie
Weimaraner
GSD

Great Dane
Vizsla

Jocelyn Smith

Lorraine Nealy

Carol Witt
PK-Lichtenberger

Tiffanie Lopatin

Jim Joyce
Christine Bishop
Joan Mylchreest
Matthew Mehigan
Pauline Salzman

Julie Hughes

Traci Rinoldo

Marion Hansen



Sunday, January 26, 2025
Ring 1: Novice JWW

8'': 3 competitors

NP 8801 Murphy Pemb. Corgi Kassidy Lemmen
NB 8701 Bazinga Boston Terr. Kathleen McClung
NP 8802 Willow Boston Terr. Julie Madawi

12'": 2 competitors

NB 16701 Milo Sheltie Frances Salvas
NB 12703 Olivia Sheltie Diane Miles
16'': 2 competitors
NP 16602 Summer Dalmatian Amy Redpath Beilis
NB 16704 Mia Brittany Kristina Evers-Hays

20'"': 3 competitors
NB 20702 Oaklee Whippet Amy Maxfield

NP 20803 Ruby CC Retriever Tonilynn Sharpe
NB 20701 Clue Border Collie Kassidy Lemmen




8'': 7 competitors

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2P

T2P

4801

8106

8107
8109
8111
8202
8203

12"': 10 competitors

T2P

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2

T2P

T2

T2P

12802

8204
12104
12111
12113
12114
12117
12208
12301
12401

16'': 18 competitors

T2P

T2

T2

T2

16212
12211
16103
16104

Sunday, January 26, 2025

Ring 1: Time 2 Beat

Moka
Rhythm

Bella
Quincey
Oliver
Luke
Daisy

Fanny
Spiffy
Mika
Frankie
Tonka
Dancer
Sparki
Niko
Sugar
Champ

Hobbes
Bennie
Bogey
Firefly

All-American
Havanese

Yorkie

Bichon Frise
Dachshund (S)
Sheltie

CKC Spaniel

Sheltie
Boston Terr.
Hairless Terr

Boston Terr.

German Pointer

Farmdog
All-American
Sheltie
Poodle (Min)
Sheltie

Golden
Sheltie
Lakeland Terr

All-American

Margarita R.
Douglas
Kristy Loman
Chiodo

Mary Rulli

Karen Short
Tonilynn Sharpe
Frances Salvas
Roger Jones

Judith Schroeder
Stacy Price

Janet Skinner
Kathleen McClung
Cynthia Little
Laura Golden DVM
Lithia Castillo
Mary Brown
Justine Turzio
Theresa Colbert

Jim Joyce

Sherri Cousin
Dianne Atkinson
Karen Skoyec



T2
T2

T2

T2

T2
T2P
T2P
T2P
T2
T2
BIS
T2P
T2

T2F
EO

16105
16106
16108
16109
16111
16201
16205
16214
16301
16303
16601
16602
16110
24701

20'"': 10 competitors

T2
T2
T2

T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2P

16207
20101
20102

20103
20106
20501
20502
20504
20303
20801

24"': 3 competitors

T2

24104

Amber

Spy
Hero

Alice
Harvey
Brandi
Ellie
Chase
Finnegan
JoJo
Pernit
Summer
Mattie
Benito

Tony
Gracie
Chex

Tango
Rayna Moss
Paxton
Journey
Coby
Cooper
Nora Jones

Obsidian

Brittany
Border Collie
Min. American
Brittany

Cattle Dog
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Sheltie

Min. American
Eab

Dalmatian
Sheltie

Dogo

All-American
Border Collie

Aussie

Border Collie
Flat-Coat Ret
Brittany
All-American
Border Collie
Golden

GSD

Doberman

Victoria MacVicar
Bonnie Disney
Dawn Thomason
Vikki Calvano
Amy Gandy
Emily Polk
Angeline Barker
Duane Crowell
Edward Wells
Beth Triebel
PicLichtenberser
Amy Redpath Beilis
Judith Schroeder
Carol Schwick

Julie Hughes
Diane Dubow
Virginia Macie
Bihari

Debbie Mims

Cindy Sengenberger
Christine Bishop
Joan Mylchreest
Sharen Hyde

Jim Joyce

Julie Hughes

Helayne Silver



T2 24301 Nala Malinois Nancy Kolley
T2 24501 Justin Time Vizsla Marion Hansen



Sunday, January 26, 2025

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

4'': 2 competitors

MP

MP

4202
4203

8'': 22 competitors

MP

P
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8201

8102
8103
8112
8205
8203
4801

8106

8107
8111
8202
8207

8204
8208
8209
8210
8212
8105
8109
8115

Ellie

Kenna

Tammy

Jiffy
Gigi
Midas
Isis
Daisy
Moka

Rhythm

Bella
Oliver
Luke
Tiffany

Spiffy
Razzle
Spike
Allie
Joule
Bindi
Quincey
Blueberry

10

Papillon

Bichon Frise

Min Schnauzer

Papillon
Boston Terr.
Pemb. Corgi
Poodle (Min)
CKC Spaniel

All-American
Havanese

Yorkie
Dachshund (S)
Sheltie
Min Schnauzer

Boston Terr.
Min Schnauzer
CKC Spaniel
Poodle (Min)
Card. Corgi
Papillon
Bichon Frise

Pomeranian

Rita Stille
Karen Short

April
Johnson-Mozzetti
Jill Blum

Tina Crumpler
Kathleen Huling
Justine Turzio
Roger Jones

Margarita R.
Douglas
Kristy Loman
Chiodo

Mary Rulli

Tonilynn Sharpe

Frances Salvas

April
Johnson-Mozzetti
Stacy Price

Linda Larsen
Sheri Scott

Lori Borrowman
Kathleen Huling
Rita Stille

Karen Short

Jill Blum



M

MP

8116
8213

12"': 27 competitors

M

M

MP

)

.-

)

SEEEEEEEEEEREREREERE

)

=
~

=
~

=
~

=
=

=
-

12101
12103
12201
12210
12104
12105
12106
12107
12108
12109
12111
12113
12114
12115
12116
12117
12202
12118
12204
12207
12208
12209
12211
12401
12402

Winston

Trinity

Dream
Blaze
Kaylee
Gus
Mika
Smitty
Ziggy
Max
Zach
Levi
Frankie
Tonka
Dancer
Ziva
Kili
Sparki
Mia
Sweetie
Maybelline
Breeze
Niko
Jax
Bennie
Champ
Comet

11

Boston Terr.

Min Schnauzer

Poodle (Min)
Am. Eskimo
Sheltie
All-American
Hairless Terr
PRT

CKC Spaniel
CKC Spaniel
Min Schnauzer
Poodle (Min)
Boston Terr.
German Pointer
Farmdog
Man. Terr.(T)
Poodle (Min)
All-American
Sheltie
Poodle (Min)
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Aussie
Sheltie
Sheltie
Sheltie

Tina Crumpler

April
Johnson-Mozzetti

Justine Turzio
Shirley Michaels
Theresa Colbert
Amy Gandy

Janet Skinner
Jennifer Miller
Karen Arcuri
Roger Jones

Ruth Carlin
Justine Turzio
Kathleen McClung
Cynthia Little
Laura Golden DVM
Jennifer Tomlinson
Lisa Schmeling
Lithia Castillo
Lynn Schaber
Justine Turzio
Patricia Burch
Laura Calci

Mary Brown
Duane Crowell
Sherri Cousin
Theresa Colbert
Jocelyn Smith



E

E

12301
12501

16'': 28 competitors

MP

MP

MP

P

P

P
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P

MP

MP

MP

MP
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16212
16202
16210
16101
16102
16103
16104
16105
16106
16107
16108
16110
16111
16112
16201
16204
16205
16207
16208
16211
16213
16214
16215
16301
16302
16303

Sugar

Riski Bizness

Hobbes
Desi
Coqui
Wicked
Wrynn
Bogey
Firefly
Amber
Spy
Envy
Hero
Mattie
Harvey
Tyler
Brandi
Goose
Ellie
Tony
George
Gem
Gemma
Chase
Ms. Tank
Finnegan
Toast
JoJo

12

Poodle (Min)

German Spitz

Golden
Aussie
Golden
Border Collie
Eng. Springer
Lakeland Terr
All-American
Brittany
Border Collie
Border Collie
Min. American
Sheltie

Cattle Dog
Poodle (Min)
Aussie
Golden
Aussie
All-American
Brittany

Lab
All-American
Border Collie
Am. Staff
Sheltie
Border Collie

Min. American

Justine Turzio
Shirley Michaels

Jim Joyce

Diane Dubow
Linda Wilken
Shirley Michaels
Tammy Sieburg
Dianne Atkinson
Karen Skoyec
Victoria MacVicar
Bonnie Disney
Fred Krueger
Dawn Thomason
Judith Schroeder
Amy Gandy
Loni Coleman
Emily Polk
Janice Smith
Angeline Barker
Julie Hughes
Kristina Evers-Hays
L Karen Ostrom
Sharen Hyde
Duane Crowell
Carol Schwick
Edward Wells
Carol Witt

Beth Triebel



E 16304
M 16114

20'": 11 competitors

20101
20102

20103
20104
20106
20107
20109
20110
20303
20401
20302
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24"': 3 competitors

M 24101
E 24301
M 24104

Rex

Krazee

Gracie
Chex

Tango

Terra

Rayna Moss
Pi

Hawkeye
Lucy
Cooper
Emme
Boom Boom

Caliente
Nala
Obsidian

13

Poodle (Min)
Border Collie

Border Collie

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden
Flat-Coat Ret
Golden
Whippet
All-American
Golden
Doberntan
All-American

Doberman
Malinois
Doberman

Deborah Schmidt
Shirley Michaels

Diane Dubow
Virginia Macie
Bihari

Debbie Mims

Linda Wilken

Cindy Sengenberger
Bonnie Joyce

Amy Maxfield
Casey Kendall

Jim Joyce

Stsan-Greenbers
Julie Hughes

Helayne Silver
Nancy Kolley
Helayne Silver



Sunday, January 26, 2025
Ring 1: Open Standard

8'': 1 competitors
OP 8801 Murphy Pemb. Corgi Kassidy Lemmen

12'": 1 competitors

O 12502 Henley Boston Terr. Stacy Price

16'': 2 competitors
BIS 16601 Permit Lab PK Lichtenbereer
OP 16602 Summer Dalmatian Amy Redpath Beilis

20": 4 competitors

O 20501 Paxton Brittany Christine Bishop
O 20502 Journey All-American  Joan Mylchreest
O 20504 Coby Border Collie Sharen Hyde

OP 20602 Lizzy Weimaraner Pauline Salzman

24"': 1 competitors
0) 24501 Justin Time Vizsla Marion Hansen

14



8"

: 1 competitors

NP

12"

8802

: 4 competitors

NB

NB

NP

NP

16"

12701
16701
12802
12804

: 1 competitors

NB

20"

16702

: 4 competitors

NB

NP

NP

NP

20702
20801
20802
20803

Sunday, January 26, 2025
Ring 1: Novice Standard

Willow

Duck
Milo
Fanny
Allie

Bowden

Oaklee
Nora Jones
Trixie
Ruby

Boston Terr.

All-American
Sheltie
Sheltie

Stabyhoun

All-American

Whippet
GSD

Great Dane
CC Retriever

Julie Madawi

Doreen M. Alfano
Frances Salvas
Judith Schroeder

Lorraine Nealy

Tiffanie Lopatin

Amy Maxfield
Julie Hughes
Traci Rinoldo

Tonilynn Sharpe



